
Association Contact Name Email Mobile Alternate Contact Telephone Email Team Uniform

Top Alternate

MMBL Secretary Margaret Fogarty mmblsect@tpg.com.au 0412 408 029 Shareen Whitaker -Staben shareens@live.com.au

Dandenong  Saints Everine Ludwick everine@bosspolymer.com.au

'0407 964 939'
9700 4939 
9561 2777

Geoff Ludwick 0413 316 648 agf@intermode.on.net Red/White/Black Reverse

Collingwood Megan Rouse manager@collingwoodbasketball.com.au0417 106 490 Gani Sakiri 0417 365 574
coachingdirector@collingwoodbasketball.co
m.au 

Black(Women) 
White (Men)

White 
(Women) 

Donvale Dunkers Andrew Conlon donvaledunkers@gmail.com 0425 732 238 Brett Halls 0428 575 335 hallso73@hoitmail.com Aqua

Hampton Park Mark Hoskins hppioneers@gmail.com 0425 149 031 Mark Coombs 0408 319 954 mecamc88@gmail.com Red top black shortsReverse

Maccabi (Women) Emma Butler maccabiwomensbasketball@gmail.com 0413 745 573 Campbell Fraser 0423 871 501 camfraser@hotmail.com Blue  Yellow

Maccabi (Men) Susannah Swiatlo susswiat@hotmail.com 0408 092 979 Greg Pinkus `0411 471 956 gpinkus5@gmail.com Blue & Yellow

Melbourne Tigers Jose Armel Montoro armel_montora@hotmail.com 0419 013 433 Peter Cook pjkmc@netspace.net.au
Red/Yellow/Blac
k

OS Cardinals James Cleary jamescbmccleery@gmail.com 0432 857 931 Dave Macindoe 0439 835 893 dave.mcindoe@gmail.com Navy Blue /Red

Red Roos James Kerr james.kerr@redroo.com 0408 030 780 Wicthiel Tut 0435 958 961 wicthiel31@gmail.com White  /  Red

Salvation Army Lions Troy Pittaway troy.pittaway@aus.salvationarmy.org 0418 566 681 Peta Pittaway 0418 566 681 peta.pittaway@aus.salvationarmy.org Black Black

Sherbrooke Gary Jones gagary.jones56@outlook.com 0413836 144 Cathy Bird-Jones 0425 785 261 Black Yellow

Waverley Elias Palioyiannis elias.palioyiannis@waverleybasketball.com
0412 544 018
'9807 9814

Mike Bullock
9561 7034
0419 343 021

mike.bullock@waverleybasketball.com Gold Green
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